S G -2
S P E E D  G A T E S
v3
GASTOP
SG-3v3 SPEED GATES
A device supporting access control in secured indoor areas.
Example applications:
•	 Ticket and entry authorization checkpoints for

11m
m
 [3
9,
8
in
]
L650-1300 R650-1300
L R L R
MODULE WIDTH
L (left) 193 mm [7,60 in]
C (central) 278 mm [10,94 in]
R (right) 193 mm [7,60 in]
MODULAR WIDTH
Module Width of the passage mm/In Glass height mm/In
SG-2V3-L650-905 650 / 25,6 905  /35,6
SG-2V3-L650-1300 650 / 25,6 1300  /51,18
SG-2V3-L900-905 900   / 35,43 905  /35,6
SG-2V3-L900-1300 900   / 35,43 1300  /51,18
SG-2V3-R650-905 650 / 25,6 905  /35,6
SG-2V3-R650-1300 650 / 25,6 1300  /51,18
SG-3V3-R900-905 900   / 35,43 905  /35,6
SG-3V3-R900-1300 900   / 35,43 1300  /51,18
SG-2V3-C650/650-905 650/650      25,6/ 25,6 905  /35,6
SG-2V3-C650/900-1300 650/900       25,6/35,43 1300  /51,18
SG-2V3-C900/650-905 900/650       35,43/ 25,6 905  /35,6
SG-2V3-C900/650-1300 900/650       35,43/ 25,6 1300  /51,18
DEVICE DIMENSIONS
*Opcje dodatkowee nie wchodzi w skład wyposażenia urządzenia.
GASTOP
PARAMETER SG-2V3 -L/R SG-2V3-C